James & Nicholson

JN976 Men's Gipsy T-Shirt

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. atlantic (307C)
dusty-olive (5743C)
. grey (402C)
red (200C)

1199

1/50

46,00 cm
45,00 cm
45,00 cm
72,00 cm

19,00 cm

1289
1/50

50,00 cm
49,00 cm
49,00 cm
72,00 cm

20,00 cm

M chii (1870)

fern-green (347C)
I horizon-blue (652C)
. terra (166C)

Trendy T-shirt with V-neck

Cotton single jersey with lavish Spray Print technique
Combed ring-spun cotton

Form-fitting cut

V-neck and sleeves with narrow trimming

JN975: waisted form

Fabric: Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61091000

Care instructions

Partner article

@  Ladies' Gipsy T-Shirt

Art-Nr.: JN975

L XL XXL 3XL

1409 1659 1719 1789
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50

L XL XXL 3XL

54,00 cm 58,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm
53,00 cm 57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm
53,00 cm 57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm
21,00 cm 22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm

B denim (5340)

. graphite (432C)
light-yellow (601C)
turquoise (313C)
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